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Name

PRESTON DUNN
SADIE MARCHIANO
WESTON SCHRADER
AIDAN YOHO

JACK HABJAN

ANI REXWINKLE
RACHEL HENDRICKS
MADILYN SHAFFER
EMMA AUFDEMBERGE
DUSTIN MONTGOMERY
NOAH GOSS

JOSEY SCHMIDT
LAUREN AUST
HAILEY GILLESPIE
JAMES DEROUCHEY
NICOLE HAASE
COLE STAHLMAN
JASE BELTZ

KAYLEE LUKERT
AVERY ECKHOFF
GRACE STEWART
MCKENNA RICHARDSON
DILLON KNEPP
CODY LOGANBILL
JORDAN SYLVESTER
JENNA HOLT

SAGE TOEWS
KADEN STROUP
TALEY MURDOCK
CARSON KELLER
BRYCE HATFIELD
LYLE PERRIER
SHAILYN ZENGER
KINLEY SIEMENS
GARIN OPER

TYLER GILLESPIE

Kansas State CDEs

Livestock: Overall
May 03, 2021

#
165-

53-1
117-
185-
139-1
31-1
193-1
5-1
105-
193-1
45-
171-1
94-
58-1
177-
45-
34-
263-1
103-1
177-
65-
50-
52-
139-1
177-
192-
263-1
94-1
34-
85-
182-
50-
178-
19-
155-1

58-1

Team Name
Stafford

Fort Scott
Minneapolis
Yates Center
Eudora
Coffeyville

West EIlk

Beloit
Tonganoxie
West Elk
Ellsworth
Greeley County
Prairie View
Anderson County
Wamego
Ellsworth
Concordia
Canton-Galva FFA
St Marys
Wamego
Pleasant Ridge
Eureka

Centre

Eudora

Wamego
Jayhawk-Linn
Canton-Galva FFA
Prairie View
Concordia

lola

West Franklin
Eureka
Washington County
Buhler

St Francis

Anderson County

Total Score
475
459
458
456
451
449
449
448
444
442
442
441
441
440
440
439
439
439
437
437
437
436
434
433
433
432
432
432
431
431
431
431
431
429
429
429



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
53
55
55
57
58
58
60
61
62
62
62
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name

ASHLEY RD

KARLI NEHER
BROOKLYN PRUITT
KARA RIFFEL
CARLY DREHER
EMERY YOHO
ETHAN HATFIELD
REECE GEER

EMMA MURPHY
BAILEY LANGLEY
AUGUST HULSE
GARRETT WALDEN
MAREN CKEY

KALI HICKMAN
COLTON HARESNAPE
JADE OHMART
LINCOLN MARTIN
MICAH BROWN
TIMOTHY PEARCE
ANNA WESTERMAN
WYATT FECHTER
LILY JUDD
CHEYENNE HIGBIE
GAVIN ISCH
SHADRYON BLANKA
JACK GILLIAM
ANDREW HECK
REYGAN SCHROCK
JAYLA JOHNSON
CREED CALDWELL
JENNA DEROUCHEY
JENSEN WOODWORTH
KAID SASSE

LANCE KASER
CALEB DECHANT
DYLAN HAZELBAKER

Kansas State CDEs

Livestock: Overall

May 03, 2021
# Team Name
136- Paola
70-1 Hays
53-1 Fort Scott
134- Rock Creek
85- |ola
185- Yates Center
182- West Franklin
29- Clay Center
65- Pleasant Ridge
65- Pleasant Ridge
117- Minneapolis
105- Tonganoxie
19- Buhler
136- Paola
162-1 Smith Center
33- Columbus
223- Bucklin
265- Dexter FFA
182- West Franklin
185- Yates Center
193-1 West Elk
182- West Franklin
152- Central Heights
264- Madison FFA
155-1 St Francis
178- Washington County
124- Neodesha
196- Ell-Saline
103-1 St Marys
94- Prairie View
177- Wamego
1- Abilene
162-1 Smith Center
133-1 Oshorne
61- Goodland FFA

53-1 Fort Scott

Total Score
428
428
426
424
424
423
423
423
422
422
421
421
421
421
420
420
420
420
419
419
419
419
419
418
418
418
418
418
418
417
416
416
416
415
415
415



Rank
72
74
75
75
75
78
79
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
86
88
89
89
91
92
93
94
95
96
96
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
104
106
107
108

Name

HARLAN MARLEA
KADEN WELTMER
MIA PEMBERTON
HANNAH VAN CLEAVE

JORDYN FAULKENDER

CHAD BABCOCK
TATE CRYSTAL
MADELYNE KOOP
BRYNN COLLIER
TUCKER HUSEMAN
MONIQUE WILLIAM
LANDRY ZOELLER
SARABETH MARTIN
GRACE THEURER
KAELYN CONRAD
AVA PERRIER
JODEE BORGERDING
EMILY HANSEN
WALKER ESLINGER
BEN BURLING
ISAAC UTZ
TAYLOR ELSWORTH
DELANEY NEW
WYATT KING
RYLAN COLPETZER
ABBY WOOD

ISOM MARSTON
ALLISON ABELDT
COLE THEURER
KYANNA LANKTON
SKYLER ZOELLER
MADELINE DRAKE
EMMA CUBIT
MASON SPRINGER
SADYE COLTRANE
ALIVIA KAISER

Kansas State CDEs
Livestock: Overall
May 03, 2021
# Team Name
264- Madison FFA
162-1 Smith Center
48- Erie
48- Erie
155-1 St Francis
124- Neodesha
53-1 Fort Scott
193-1 West Elk
192- Jayhawk-Linn
45- Ellsworth
70-1 Hays
149-1 Blue Valley
29- Clay Center
167- South Haven
2- Wabaunsee
50- Eureka
110-1 Marysville
13- Republic County
61- Goodland FFA
139-1 Eudora
77-1 Holton
4- | abette County
77-1 Holton
58-1 Anderson County
19- Buhler
65- Pleasant Ridge
263-1 Canton-Galva FFA
25- Chapman
167- South Haven
21- Burlington
149-1 Blue Valley
266- Pratt FFA
152- Central Heights
124- Neodesha
185- Yates Center

27-1 Cherryvale

Total Score
415
415
414
414
414
414
414
414
413
412
412
411
411
410
410
410
409
409
408
407
407
406
406
405
405
404
404
403
403
403
402
402
402
402
402
401



Rank
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
130
132
132
134
135
136
137
138
138
140
141
142
143
144

Name

CHLOE VOET

BRYCE BIRK
MADALYN WILLIAM
SERENITY WASHBURN
AIDAN BARTHOLOMEW
DOAK GUTTERY
SHIANNA HUGHES
BETHANY DEDONDER
MALLORY JACKSON
TANNER PARKS
BRYCE HOELTZEL
MONTANA OHMART
BLAKE JONES
KARODY KADEL
BRIDGETT LAWSON
BRICE SASSER
BRADY BOUCHEY
CHARLIE BESTWICK
TRINITY KUEHN
JORDAN MAGETTE
GRACIE BILLIPS
DAYTON DENTON
ADDISON EMMOT
RACHEL HUBELE
DEZIREE LEE
RHYLEN SCHMIDT
CORBIN CWILKINSON
SHEA TRECEK

EMILY BLACK

JALYN DAVIS

JADYN KAUFMAN
JOHNNI HILBRINK
ALLISON BRUMMER
KAILEI MITCHELL K
COY STAMM

TYLER STINDT

Kansas State CDEs
Livestock: Overall
May 03, 2021
# Team Name
110-1 Marysville
21- Burlington
70-1 Hays
21- Burlington
48- Erie
133-1 Oshorne
35- Wellington
233- North Lyon County FFA
198-1 Brewster
140- Peabody-Burns
149-1 Blue Valley
33- Columbus
134- Rock Creek
5-1 Beloit
265- Dexter FFA
13-1 Republic County
143- Plainville
154-1 Sabetha
31- Coffeyville
2- Wabaunsee
73-1 Hill City
87-1 Hodgeman County
5-1 Beloit
200- Southeast of Saline
31- Coffeyville
263-1 Canton-Galva FFA
159-1 Scott City
34- Concordia
4- Labette County
7-1 Rossville
85- lola
143- Plainville
133-1 Osbhorne
77-1 Holton
178- Washington County

13-1 Republic County

Total Score
401
401
400
400
400
399
399
399
399
399
398
398
398
397
395
395
394
394
394
393
393
393
393
392
392
391
391
391
390
389
389
388
388
388
387
387



Rank
144
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
159
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
167
169
170
171
171
173
174
175
176
177
178
178
178

Name

CADIE THOMSON
CODY WILLE

KENA STERLING
HALLE YOUNG
MARY CAENEN
LAKODDAH DOWNES
BROCK BURGMAN
ELLA HART

COLE YOUNGBLOOD
KODY HENDRICKSON
MICHELLE PATRY
SANTIAGO KNEPP
KENNEDY NOONAN
SAMUEL HARDER
CORBIN WHITE
MARIAH SMITHA
LUIS MEDELLIN
LILLY PARKS

BEN RUSSELL
JONAH SMITH
ETHAN KNEISLER
DAWSON SCHULTZ
BRONC RESER
GABRIEL HUESER
COLTON NEITZEL
RYAN BENFER
KALEB STRODA

MAX DOUGLASS
WOODROW REZAC
CARTER BLANN
RAINE GARTEN
RYAN PALMER
KENNADI HOBBY
MERYN CAME
KYLER STEPHENSON
ALEXIS FRANZ

Kansas State CDEs

Livestock: Overall
May 03, 2021

#
265-

85-
266-
238-
105-

36-

149-1
73-1

33-
136-
36-1

52-

21-

126-10
192-1
252-
159-1
233-
167-
143-

252-

7-1
ALL7-
155-1

29-

136-
7-1
199-1
1-
198-1
196-
196-
49-1

61-

Team Name
Dexter FFA
lola

Pratt FFA
Skyline Schools
Tonganoxie
Council Grove
Blue Valley
Hill City
Columbus
Paola

Council Grove
Centre
Burlington
Newton
Jayhawk-Linn
Lyndon FFA
Scott City
North Lyon County FFA
South Haven
Plainville

Lyndon FFA

- Wabaunsee

Rossville
Minneapolis
St Francis

Clay Center

- Abilene

Paola
Rossville
Spring Hill
Abilene
Brewster
Ell-Saline
Ell-Saline
Mission Valley
Goodland FFA

Total Score
387
387
385
385
385
385
383
383
383
382
382
381
381
381
380
380
380
379
379
378
377
377
377
377
377
376
376
376
376
376
375
375
375
374
374
374



Rank
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
188
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
213
215
216

Name

LANE DARBRO
JORDY LEWIS

DADE COLDREN
SHANNON ANDERSON
COLTON GOSSEN
ALLIE HOEME

JAIDEN PFANNENSTIEL

BAYLEE NEWBERRY
RYLIE MEINHARDT
NATALEE BRAY

IAN DUNN

LANE FRITZ

TYUS BECKER
CALEB HAYS
HUNTER ESPLUND
BRADEN NORWOOD
BRADY VAN VLACK
LAICEE SCOTT
JENNA RICHARDSON
AUSTIN TETER
LAUREN GATZ
ADDYSON EASTER
JACKSON BROOKS
KARSTEN WHITE
MACEY HOMEIER
ZACH ESPLUND
JACKSON BIGGS
COLLIN MCDANIEL
BRYNNA ROWLEY
WYATT SHIPPY
DALTON PAZDERNIK
BEN OCHS

JARRED BOHNENKEMPER

CARTER KIMBALL
EMMA KICKHAEFER
KATHERIN BRUNING

Kansas State CDEs

Livestock: Overall
May 03, 2021

#
264-

133-1
19-
25-

140-
266-
70-3
35-
110-
37-1
165-
200-1
230-
134-1

223-

94-1
36-
265-
58-1
154-1
252-
124-
264-
37-1
223-1
252-
159-1
196-
230-
159-1
87-1
77-1
152-
230-

45-

Team Name
Madison FFA
Osborne
Buhler
Chapman
Peabody-Burns
Pratt FFA
Hays
Wellington
Marysville

Pike Valley
Stafford
Southeast of Saline
Herington FFA
Rock Creek

Bucklin

- Arkansas City

Prairie View
Council Grove
Dexter FFA
Anderson County
Sabetha

Lyndon FFA
Neodesha
Madison FFA
Pike Valley
Bucklin

Lyndon FFA
Scott City
Ell-Saline
Herington FFA
Scott City
Hodgeman County
Holton

Central Heights
Herington FFA

Ellsworth

Total Score
374
374
373
373
372
372
372
371
371
371
370
370
368
368
367
367
367
367
366
366
365
364
363
363
362
361
361
360
357
357
357
356
355
355
355
353



Rank
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
226
228
229
230
231
232
233
233
233
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
249
251
252

Name

JAREN AURAND
COLBEY HINCK
TROY DUSKIE
COLIN MENOLD
AUSTIN WOODROW
TUCKER PEINE
SAMANTHA KLEWENO
KYLIE ROGERS
HAHN JAYDON
KIERSTEN MORGAN
MAXSON CANNADY
DYLAN WITT

LANE MUSSELMAN
TANNER SHIPMAN
SHAYLEE VERING
CADEN AASON
SARAH PORTENIER
LUKE HUSLIG
MATTHEW GOODSON
PEYTON RATHBUN
EMMA MYERS
COLBY KEMPKE
BRAYDEN LEXOW
ELI LADD

REAGAN MORRIS
JAYDEN PATRY
TYLER JONES
DAKOTA ABEL
BRYCE OVERMAN
JESSICA SCHRAG
CORBETT HINCK
BROCK WOOLF
HARLEE HANSEN
CANYON FLEMING
ALEX YOUNG
BLAKE NORMAN

Kansas State CDEs

Livestock: Overall
May 03, 2021

#
37-1
49-1

108-1
154-1
233-
33-
125-
199-1
87-1
37-1
152-
167-
29-
108-1
110-1
200-
178-
266-
103-1
143-
105-
125-
25-
126-10
25-
36-
5-1

106-1

165-
49-1
198-1
13-
199-1
140-

199-1

Team Name

Pike Valley

Mission Valley
Rock Hills

Sabetha

North Lyon County FFA
Columbus

Ness City

Spring Hill
Hodgeman County
Pike Valley

Central Heights
South Haven

Clay Center

Rock Hills
Marysville
Southeast of Saline
Washington County
Pratt FFA

St Marys

Plainville
Tonganoxie

Ness City
Chapman

Newton

Chapman

Council Grove
Beloit

Jackson Heights

- Labette County

Stafford

Mission Valley
Brewster
Republic County
Spring Hill
Peabody-Burns
Spring Hill

Total Score
352
351
351
350
349
349
348
347
347
347
347
346
343
342
341
341
337
337
337
337
335
335
334
334
332
332
332
330
329
329
328
327
326
326
326
325



Rank
253
254
254
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
264
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

Name

BLAKE LAPEAN

PJ AMARO

CHELLBY COSBY
TRINITY ALBERS
CAMRYN BANNISTER
MASON FINK

SARAH GONZALES
AARON BRUMBACK
KATELYNN WOOD
BAILEY DIXON
WRIKIN SCOBEE
GRACE WHITTLEY
REAZIN TROY
BRAXTON YOUNG
KALLI KNOBBE
SHELBY RAIDA
JOSHUA HILDEBRAND
KARSON HALL

ALEX THIEMANN
DEVIN BAKER

DEAN ALLYSON
TEAGAN RODVELT
SIERRA KINGSBURY
MADISON SCHROEDER
COLE BILLINGER
SKYLAR KOEHN
STONE STARBUCK
ABBY SCHWIEN
JACOB ARNETT
ETHAN KENWORTHY
COLE LUJANO
KALEB MENOLD
JESSE ITH

PAIGE WHITCOMB
AARON STIKA

Kansas State CDEs

Livestock: Overall
May 03, 2021

#
139-1
223-
48-
171-1

35-

125-

27-1
31-1

267-

267-
233-
171-1
27=1L
165-
200-

134-

267-
106-1
162-1
198-1

126-10
35-
267-

125-

108-
126-10
154-1
171-1
52-

230-

Team Name
Eudora

Bucklin

Erie

Greeley County
Wellington

- Abilene

Ness City

- Arkansas City

Cherryvale
Coffeyville
Lyons FFA

- Labette County

Lyons FFA

North Lyon County FFA
Greeley County
Cherryvale

Stafford

Southeast of Saline
Rock Creek

- Arkansas City

Lyons FFA
Jackson Heights
Smith Center
Brewster
Newton
Wellington
Lyons FFA
Ness City

- Arkansas City

Rock Hills
Newton
Sabetha
Greeley County
Centre
Herington FFA

Total Score
324
324
324
319
319
318
318
317
316
315
313
312
312
311
311
310
307
307
304
303
302
301
300
300
299
288
287
283
280
280
277
274
272
216

60



Rank
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Name

DUSTIN MONTGOMERY

AIDAN YOHO
PRESTON DUNN
KADEN STROUP
WESTON SCHRADER
MONIQUE WILLIAM
REECE GEER

JASE BELTZ
NICOLE HAASE
GRACE STEWART
BAILEY LANGLEY
SADIE MARCHIANO
JACK HABJAN
RACHEL HENDRICKS
KAELYN CONRAD
LYLE PERRIER
NOAH GOSS

ANI REXWINKLE
RYLIE MEINHARDT
MADELYNE KOOP
WYATT FECHTER
TIMOTHY PEARCE
SHAILYN ZENGER
DILLON KNEPP
HARLAN MARLEA
WALKER ESLINGER
JAYLA JOHNSON
KADEN WELTMER
MADILYN SHAFFER
DYLAN HAZELBAKER
ABBY WOOD
KAYLEE LUKERT
GAVIN ISCH
CHARLIE BESTWICK
ANNA WESTERMAN
CREED CALDWELL

Kansas State CDEs

Livestock: Beef

May 03, 2021

# Team Name Total Score
193-1 West Elk 192
185- Yates Center 192
165- Stafford 192
94-1 Prairie View 188
117- Minneapolis 188
70-1 Hays 188
29- Clay Center 187
263-1 Canton-Galva FFA 187
45- Ellsworth 187
65- Pleasant Ridge 186
65- Pleasant Ridge 186
53-1 Fort Scott 185
139-1 Eudora 185
193-1 West Elk 185
2- Wabaunsee 184
50- Eureka 183
45- Ellsworth 183
31-1 Coffeyville 183
110- Marysville 183
193-1 West Elk 182
193-1 West Elk 182
182- West Franklin 182
178- Washington County 182
52- Centre 181
264- Madison FFA 181
61- Goodland FFA 181
103-1 St Marys 180
162-1 Smith Center 180
>-1 Beloit 179
53-1 Fort Scott 179
65- Pleasant Ridge 179
103-1 St Marys 179
264- Madison FFA 178
154-1 Sabetha 178
185- Yates Center 178
94- Prairie View 178



Rank
37
37
39
39
41
41
43
43
45
45
47
47
49
49
51
51
53
53
53
56
57
58
58
58
61
61
61
61
65
66
66
68
68
68
71
71

Name

JENSEN WOODWORTH

ASHLEY RD
TALEY MURDOCK
MICAH BROWN
KAID SASSE

MCKENNA RICHARDSON

EMMA AUFDEMBERGE
ISOM MARSTON
CODY LOGANBILL
KINLEY SIEMENS
CARLY DREHER
CALEB DECHANT
MACEY HOMEIER
SHADRYON BLANKA
TRINITY KUEHN
CHEYENNE HIGBIE
LINCOLN MARTIN
LUIS MEDELLIN
NATALEE BRAY
TUCKER HUSEMAN
BRYCE HATFIELD
COLE THEURER
ALIVIA KAISER
CARSON KELLER
JENNA HOLT

JOSEY SCHMIDT
HAILEY GILLESPIE
JAMES DEROUCHEY
JORDAN SYLVESTER
BLAKE JONES
JENNA DEROUCHEY
LILY JUDD

DADE COLDREN
CHLOE VOET

TATE CRYSTAL
RYAN BENFER

Kansas State CDEs
Livestock: Beef
May 03, 2021
# Team Name
1- Abilene
136- Paola
34- Concordia
265- Dexter FFA
162-1 Smith Center
50- Eureka
105- Tonganoxie
263-1 Canton-Galva FFA
139-1 Eudora
19- Buhler
85- lola
61- Goodland FFA
37-1 Pike Valley
155-1 St Francis
31- Coffeyville
152- Central Heights
223- Bucklin
159-1 Scott City
37-1 Pike Valley
45- Ellsworth
182- \West Franklin
167- South Haven
27-1 Cherryvale
85- lola
192- Jayhawk-Linn
171-1 Greeley County
58-1 Anderson County
177- Wamego
177- Wamego
134- Rock Creek
177- Wamego
182- West Franklin
19- Buhler
110-1 Marysville
53-1 Fort Scott

29- Clay Center

Total Score
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
176
176
176
176
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
174
174
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
172
172
172
172
172
172
172



Rank
71
71
75
76
77
77
77
80
80
82
82
82
85
86
86
86
89
89
89
89
89
94
94
96
96
96
96
96
101
101
103
103
105
105
105
105

Name

TAYLOR ELSWORTH
LAUREN AUST
COLTON HARESNAPE
MAREN CKEY

KARA RIFFEL

BRICE SASSER
COLE STAHLMAN
TANNER PARKS

AVA PERRIER

EMILY HANSEN
KARLI NEHER

BEN BURLING
LAKODDAH DOWNES
MASON SPRINGER
ANDREW HECK
LANDRY ZOELLER
KAILEI MITCHELL K
MAX DOUGLASS
AIDAN BARTHOLOMEW
REYGAN SCHROCK
SAGE TOEWS

KALI HICKMAN
BRYCE BIRK

AVERY ECKHOFF
BROOKLYN PRUITT
SHIANNA HUGHES
CADIE THOMSON
LAUREN GATZ
MALLORY JACKSON
HALLE YOUNG

MIA PEMBERTON
MARIAH SMITHA
JODEE BORGERDING
TROY DUSKIE
LANCE KASER
ALEXIS FRANZ

Kansas State CDEs
Livestock: Beef
May 03, 2021
# Team Name
4- Labette County
94- Prairie View
162-1 Smith Center
19- Buhler
134- Rock Creek
13-1 Republic County
34- Concordia
140- Peabody-Burns
50- Eureka
13- Republic County
70-1 Hays
139-1 Eudora
36- Council Grove
124- Neodesha
124- Neodesha
149-1 Blue Valley
77-1 Holton
136- Paola
48- Erie

196- E|l-Saline

263-1 Canton-Galva FFA

136- Paola

21- Burlington
177- Wamego
53-1 Fort Scott

35- Wellington
265- Dexter FFA
154-1 Sabetha
198-1 Brewster
238- Skyline Schools

48- Erie

252- Lyndon FFA
110-1 Marysville
108-1 Rock Hills
133-1 Osbhorne

61- Goodland FFA

Total Score
172
172
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
170
170
170
170
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
167
167
167
167
167
167



Rank
105
110
110
112
113
113
115
115
117
118
119
119
121
121
121
124
125
125
127
127
127
130
130
132
132
132
132
136
137
137
137
140
141
141
143
144

Name

IAN DUNN

GARRETT WALDEN
JAIDEN PFANNENSTIEL
CHAD BABCOCK
SHEA TRECEK

COLE YOUNGBLOOD
GRACIE BILLIPS
EMMA MURPHY
SADYE COLTRANE
BRADY VAN VLACK
WYATT KING

ETHAN KNEISLER
CORBIN WHITE
DELANEY NEW
BETHANY DEDONDER
BRYNN COLLIER
MONTANA OHMART
HANNAH VAN CLEAVE
ALLIE HOEME

CODY WILLE

JORDYN FAULKENDER
JADE OHMART

GARIN OPER

COLLIN MCDANIEL
LAICEE SCOTT
ETHAN HATFIELD
EMMA CUBIT

DOAK GUTTERY
SARABETH MARTIN
KALEB STRODA
ADDYSON EASTER
KYANNA LANKTON
RAINE GARTEN
JARRED BOHNENKEMPER
AUGUST HULSE

JACK GILLIAM

Kansas State CDEs
Livestock: Beef
May 03, 2021
# Team Name
165- Stafford
105- Tonganoxie
70-3 Hays
124- Neodesha
34- Concordia
33- Columbus
73-1 Hill City
65- Pleasant Ridge
185- Yates Center
94-1 Prairie View
58-1 Anderson County
252- Lyndon FFA
192-1 Jayhawk-Linn

77-1 Holton

233- North Lyon County FFA

192- Jayhawk-Linn

33- Columbus

48- Erie

266- Pratt FFA

85- lola
155-1 St Francis

33- Columbus
155-1 St Francis
159-1 Scott City

36- Council Grove
182- West Franklin
152- Central Heights
133-1 Osbhorne

29- Clay Center

1- Abilene
252- |yndon FFA
21- Burlington
1- Abilene
77-1 Holton
117- Minneapolis

178- Washington County

Total Score
167
167
167
166
166
166
165
165
165
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
163
163
163
163
163
162
162
162
162
162
162
161
161
161
161
161
160
160
160
160



Kansas State CDEs

Livestock: Beef

May 03, 2021
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
144 MERYN CAME 196- E[l-Saline 160
144 MARY CAENEN 105- Tonganoxie 160
144 BAYLEE NEWBERRY 35- Wellington 160
148 DEZIREE LEE 31- Coffeyville 160
149 ELLA HART 73-1 Hill City 159
149 EMERY YOHO 185- Yates Center 159
151 RHYLEN SCHMIDT 263-1 Canton-Galva FFA 159
152 TYLER GILLESPIE 58-1 Anderson County 159
153 BRIDGETT LAWSON 265- Dexter FFA 158
153 COLIN MENOLD 154-1 Sabetha 158
155 ALLISON BRUMMER 133-1 Osborne 158
155 KYLER STEPHENSON 49-1 Mission Valley 158
157 RACHEL HUBELE 200- Southeast of Saline 158
157 DAYTON DENTON 87-1 Hodgeman County 158
157 ISAAC UTZ 77-1 Holton 158
160 GRACE THEURER 167- South Haven 158
161 ADDISON EMMOT 5-1 Beloit 157
161 KENA STERLING 266- Pratt FFA 157
163 CORBIN CWILKINSON 159-1 Scott City 157
164 KARODY KADEL 5-1 Beloit 156
164 BRONC RESER 7-1 Rossville 156
164 JORDY LEWIS 133-1 Osborne 156
167 KATHERIN BRUNING 45- Ellsworth 155
167 MADALYN WILLIAM 70-1 Hays 155
169 BRYCE HOELTZEL 149-1 Blue Valley 155
170 GRACE WHITTLEY 4- Labette County 154
171 CARTER KIMBALL 152- Central Heights 154
171 BRAYDEN LEXOW 25- Chapman 154
171 SERENITY WASHBURN 21- Burlington 154
174 SHELBY RAIDA 27-1 Cherryvale 154
175 SAMANTHA KLEWENO 125- Ness City 154
175 KIERSTEN MORGAN 37-1 Pike Valley 154
177 MASON FINK 1- Abilene 152
177 SKYLER ZOELLER 149-1 Blue Valley 152
177 BROCK BURGMAN 149-1 Blue Valley 152

180 MICHELLE PATRY 36-1 Council Grove 152



Rank
181
181
181
184
185
185
185
185
189
190
191
192
193
193
195
195
195
198
199
200
201
202
203
203
205
206
207
207
209
209
211
211
213
214
215
216

Name

BRADY BOUCHEY
DYLAN WITT
RYLAN COLPETZER
EMMA KICKHAEFER
LANE FRITZ

BEN RUSSELL
LANE DARBRO
ALLISON ABELDT
COY STAMM
JONAH SMITH
KENNEDY NOONAN
AUSTIN WOODROW
TYLER JONES
JAREN AURAND
JOHNNI HILBRINK
COLTON GOSSEN
JADYN KAUFMAN
JACKSON BIGGS
MADELINE DRAKE
BRYNNA ROWLEY
JALYN DAVIS
COLTON NEITZEL
MATTHEW GOODSON
EMILY BLACK
TYLER STINDT
KARSTEN WHITE
MAXSON CANNADY
GABRIEL HUESER
DALTON PAZDERNIK
WRIKIN SCOBEE
TYUS BECKER
COLBEY HINCK
HARLEE HANSEN
WOODROW REZAC
KALLI KNOBBE
JESSICA SCHRAG

Kansas State CDEs

Livestock: Beef
May 03, 2021

#
143-

167-
19-
230-
200-1
167-
264-
25-
178-
143-
21-
233-
5-1
37-1
143-
140-
85-
252-
266-
196-
7-1
155-1

103-1

13-1
264-
152-
117-
159-1
267-
230-
49-1
13-
7-1
171-1

165-

Team Name
Plainville

South Haven
Buhler

Herington FFA
Southeast of Saline
South Haven
Madison FFA
Chapman
Washington County
Plainville
Burlington

North Lyon County FFA
Beloit

Pike Valley
Plainville
Peabody-Burns
lola

Lyndon FFA

Pratt FFA
Ell-Saline

Rossville

St Francis

St Marys

- Labette County

Republic County
Madison FFA
Central Heights
Minneapolis
Scott City
Lyons FFA
Herington FFA
Mission Valley
Republic County
Rossville
Greeley County
Stafford

Total Score
152
152
152
152
151
151
151
151
150
150
150
149
149
149
148
148
148
148
147
146
146
146
146
146
145
145
144
144
143
143
143
143
142
142
142
141



Rank
217
217
219
220
221
222
223
223
223
226
226
226
229
230
231
232
232
234
235
235
237
238
238
240
241
242
243
244
245
245
247
247
249
250
251
252

Name

RYAN PALMER
SAMUEL HARDER
ALEX THIEMANN
CADEN AASON
KENNADI HOBBY
CARTER BLANN
KARSON HALL
HUNTER ESPLUND
CORBETT HINCK
BAILEY DIXON
TANNER SHIPMAN
JENNA RICHARDSON
BLAKE NORMAN
BROCK WOOLF
WYATT SHIPPY
HAHN JAYDON
SHANNON ANDERSON
ELI LADD

CALEB HAYS
KATELYNN WOOD
SANTIAGO KNEPP
ZACH ESPLUND
PEYTON RATHBUN
KYLIE ROGERS
SARAH GONZALES
BRADEN NORWOOD
EMMA MYERS
BRYCE OVERMAN
ABBY SCHWIEN
DAWSON SCHULTZ
DAKOTA ABEL
TEAGAN RODVELT
ALEX YOUNG

LUKE HUSLIG
LILLY PARKS

BEN OCHS

Kansas State CDEs

Livestock: Beef
May 03, 2021

#
198-1
126-10
134-
200-
196-
199-1
200-
223-
49-1
311
108-1
265-
199-1
198-1
230-
87-1
25-
126-10
134-1
27-1
52-
223-1
143-
199-1

125-

105-

125-

106-1
106-1
140-
266-
233-

87-1

Team Name
Brewster

Newton

Rock Creek
Southeast of Saline
Ell-Saline

Spring Hill
Southeast of Saline
Bucklin

Mission Valley
Coffeyville

Rock Hills

Dexter FFA

Spring Hill
Brewster
Herington FFA
Hodgeman County
Chapman

Newton

Rock Creek
Cherryvale

Centre

Bucklin

Plainville

Spring Hill

Ness City

- Arkansas City

Tonganoxie

- Labette County

Ness City

- Wabaunsee

Jackson Heights
Jackson Heights
Peabody-Burns

Pratt FFA

North Lyon County FFA

Hodgeman County

Total Score
141
141
141
139
139
139
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
137
137
137
137
137
136
136
135
135
135
135
134
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
130
130
129
129



Rank
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
267
269
270
271
271
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
281
283
284
285
286
287

Name

CAMRYN BANNISTER
JACKSON BROOKS
AARON BRUMBACK
COLE BILLINGER
BLAKE LAPEAN

PJ AMARO

SHAYLEE VERING
STONE STARBUCK
JAYDEN PATRY
REAZIN TROY
CANYON FLEMING
ETHAN KENWORTHY
KODY HENDRICKSON
SARAH PORTENIER
AUSTIN TETER

DEAN ALLYSON
JOSHUA HILDEBRAND
LANE MUSSELMAN
COLBY KEMPKE
REAGAN MORRIS
SKYLAR KOEHN
JESSE ITH

JORDAN MAGETTE
KALEB MENOLD
MADISON SCHROEDER
TUCKER PEINE
TRINITY ALBERS
COLE LUJANO
SIERRA KINGSBURY
JACOB ARNETT
DEVIN BAKER
CHELLBY COSBY
BRAXTON YOUNG
PAIGE WHITCOMB
AARON STIKA

Kansas State CDEs

Livestock: Beef
May 03, 2021

#
35-

124-

126-10
139-1
223-
110-1
267-
36-
267-
199-1
108-
136-
178-
58-1
267-
165-
29-
125-
25-
35-

171-1

154-1
198-1
33-
171-1
126-10

162-1

48-
233-
52-

230-

Team Name
Wellington

Neodesha

- Arkansas City

Newton

Eudora

Bucklin
Marysville

Lyons FFA
Council Grove
Lyons FFA
Spring Hill

Rock Hills

Paola
Washington County
Anderson County
Lyons FFA
Stafford

Clay Center
Ness City
Chapman
Wellington
Greeley County

- Wabaunsee

Sabetha
Brewster
Columbus
Greeley County
Newton

Smith Center

- Arkansas City
- Arkansas City

Erie

North Lyon County FFA
Centre

Herington FFA

Total Score
129
129
129
128
127
126
126
125
125
124
124
124
123
123
123
123
120
119
118
118
115
114
113
109
108
105

99
99
95
95
94
93
83
57
15



Rank
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Name

JOSEY SCHMIDT
AVERY ECKHOFF
PRESTON DUNN
LAUREN AUST
JAMES DEROUCHEY
WESTON SCHRADER
EMMA AUFDEMBERGE
ETHAN HATFIELD
JACK GILLIAM

KARLI NEHER
DILLON KNEPP
SAGE TOEWS
MAREN CKEY
MADALYN WILLIAM
JORDAN MAGETTE
MADELINE DRAKE
GARIN OPER
MADILYN SHAFFER
RACHEL HENDRICKS
CODY LOGANBILL
TYLER GILLESPIE
AUSTIN TETER
ALLISON ABELDT
HAILEY GILLESPIE
AIDAN YOHO
CARSON KELLER
CARLY DREHER
SHADRYON BLANKA

MCKENNA RICHARDSON

KAYLEE LUKERT
TIMOTHY PEARCE
AUGUST HULSE
JODEE BORGERDING
KARA RIFFEL
JORDAN SYLVESTER
KINLEY SIEMENS

Kansas State CDEs
Livestock: Sheep
May 03, 2021
# Team Name
171-1 Greeley County
177- Wamego
165- Stafford
94- Prairie View
177- Wamego
117- Minneapolis
105- Tonganoxie
182- \West Franklin
178- Washington County
70-1 Hays
52- Centre
263-1 Canton-Galva FFA
19- Buhler
70-1 Hays
2- Wabaunsee
266- Pratt FFA
155-1 St Francis
5-1 Beloit
193-1 West Elk
139-1 Eudora
58-1 Anderson County
58-1 Anderson County
25- Chapman
58-1 Anderson County
185- Yates Center
85- lola
85- lola
155-1 St Francis
50- Eureka
103-1 St Marys
182- West Franklin
117- Minneapolis
110-1 Marysville
134- Rock Creek
177- Wamego

19- Buhler

Total Score
145
143
143
142
142
142
141
140
140
140
140
140
138
138
138
138
138
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
136
136
136
136
135
135
135
135



Rank
33
38
38
38
38
38
38
44
44
44
47
47
47
47
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
60
61
61
61
61
65
65
67
67
67
67
67
72

Name

NICOLE HAASE
EMERY YOHO

LILY JUDD

COLE STAHLMAN
KALI HICKMAN

MIA PEMBERTON
LYLE PERRIER
TALEY MURDOCK
ANDREW HECK
JORDYN FAULKENDER
REECE GEER

COY STAMM
BROOKLYN PRUITT
CARTER BLANN
SHAILYN ZENGER
LINCOLN MARTIN
EMMA MURPHY
DUSTIN MONTGOMERY
KODY HENDRICKSON
CHEYENNE HIGBIE
CHELLBY COSBY
BEN BURLING
JACK HABJAN
CREED CALDWELL
ANI REXWINKLE
WYATT KING
RYLAN COLPETZER
SKYLER ZOELLER
HUNTER ESPLUND
SARABETH MARTIN
KARODY KADEL
TUCKER PEINE
SADIE MARCHIANO
JOHNNI HILBRINK
NOAH GOSS
KADEN STROUP

Kansas State CDEs

Livestock: Sheep

May 03, 2021
# Team Name
45- Ellsworth
185- Yates Center
182- West Franklin
34- Concordia
136- Paola
48- Erie
50- Eureka
34- Concordia
124- Neodesha
155-1 St Francis
29- Clay Center
178- Washington County
53-1 Fort Scott
199-1 Spring Hill
178- Washington County
223- Bucklin
65- Pleasant Ridge
193-1 West Elk
136- Paola
152- Central Heights
48- Erie
139-1 Eudora
139-1 Eudora
94- Prairie View
31-1 Coffeyville
58-1 Anderson County
19- Buhler
149-1 Blue Valley
223- Bucklin
29- Clay Center
5-1 Beloit
33- Columbus
53-1 Fort Scott
143- Plainville
45- Ellsworth

94-1 Prairie View

Total Score
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
134
134
134
133
133
133
133
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
131
131
131
131
131
130
130
129
129
129
129
129
128



Rank
73
73
73
73
77
78
78
78
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
93
93
93
96
96
96
96
96
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

Name

GRACE STEWART
CHAD BABCOCK
HARLAN MARLEA
HANNAH VAN CLEAVE
BRADY BOUCHEY
JENNA HOLT
CADIE THOMSON
CALEB DECHANT
LANE MUSSELMAN
MICHELLE PATRY
GRACE THEURER
BRICE SASSER
COLBY KEMPKE
BRYNN COLLIER
JALYN DAVIS
RHYLEN SCHMIDT
REYGAN SCHROCK
WALKER ESLINGER
KENNEDY NOONAN
MONIQUE WILLIAM
GARRETT WALDEN
EMMA CUBIT

IAN DUNN

TATE CRYSTAL
BEN RUSSELL
KENA STERLING
BRAXTON YOUNG
DAWSON SCHULTZ
TRINITY KUEHN
SANTIAGO KNEPP
KADEN WELTMER
BRYCE HATFIELD
GAVIN ISCH

KAID SASSE

ISAAC UTZ
BETHANY DEDONDER

Kansas State CDEs

Livestock: Sheep
May 03, 2021

#
65-
124-
264-
48-
143-
192-
265-
61-
29-
36-1
167-
13-1
125-
192-
7-1
263-1
196-
61-
21-
70-1
105-
152-
165-
53-1
167-
266-

233-

31-
52-
162-1
182-
264-
162-1
77-1

233-

Team Name
Pleasant Ridge
Neodesha
Madison FFA
Erie

Plainville
Jayhawk-Linn
Dexter FFA
Goodland FFA
Clay Center
Council Grove
South Haven
Republic County
Ness City
Jayhawk-Linn
Rossville
Canton-Galva FFA
Ell-Saline
Goodland FFA
Burlington

Hays
Tonganoxie
Central Heights
Stafford

Fort Scott

South Haven
Pratt FFA

North Lyon County FFA

- Wabaunsee

Coffeyville

Centre

Smith Center

West Franklin

Madison FFA

Smith Center

Holton

North Lyon County FFA

Total Score
128
128
128
128
127
127
127
127
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
125
125
125
125
125
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124



Rank
101
110
110
110
113
113
113
116
116
116
119
119
121
121
121
124
124
124
124
128
129
130
131
131
131
134
135
136
137
137
137
137
137
142
143
143

Name

JADYN KAUFMAN
ASHLEY RD

JADE OHMART
MONTANA OHMART
RYAN BENFER
JACKSON BROOKS
LANDRY ZOELLER
LILLY PARKS

AIDAN BARTHOLOMEW
SERENITY WASHBURN

WOODROW REZAC
MICAH BROWN
WYATT FECHTER
CODY WILLE
KYANNA LANKTON
RACHEL HUBELE
CORBIN CWILKINSON
AVA PERRIER
KYLIE ROGERS
JAYLA JOHNSON
BRYCE HOELTZEL
LANCE KASER
BLAKE JONES
ZACH ESPLUND
SAMUEL HARDER
BRYCE BIRK

JENNA DEROUCHEY
BAILEY LANGLEY
MALLORY JACKSON
WYATT SHIPPY
KALEB STRODA
MADELYNE KOOP
BEN OCHS

REAGAN MORRIS
CORBIN WHITE
BRYCE OVERMAN

Kansas State CDEs

Livestock: Sheep
May 03, 2021

#

85-
136-
33-
33-
29-
124-
149-1
233-
48-
21-
7-1
265-
193-1
85-
21-
200-
159-1
50-
199-1
103-1
149-1
133-1
134-
223-1
126-10
21-
177-
65-
198-1

230-

193-1
87-1
25-

192-1

Team Name
lola

Paola
Columbus
Columbus
Clay Center
Neodesha
Blue Valley
North Lyon County FFA
Erie

Burlington
Rossville
Dexter FFA
West EIlk

lola

Burlington
Southeast of Saline
Scott City
Eureka

Spring Hill

St Marys

Blue Valley
Osborne

Rock Creek
Bucklin
Newton
Burlington
Wamego
Pleasant Ridge
Brewster

Herington FFA

- Abilene

West Elk
Hodgeman County
Chapman

Jayhawk-Linn

- Labette County

Total Score
124
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
122
122
122
122
122
121
121
121
121
121
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
118
118
118



Rank
143
143
143
143
149
149
151
152
153
153
153
156
156
158
159
159
161
162
162
164
165
165
165
168
168
170
171
171
173
174
174
174
174
178
179
179

Name

ADDISON EMMOT
SHIANNA HUGHES
MAX DOUGLASS
MASON SPRINGER
SHAYLEE VERING
COLE THEURER
COLTON HARESNAPE
KATELYNN WOOD
TYLER STINDT

COLE YOUNGBLOOD
BRIDGETT LAWSON
ELLA HART

TANNER PARKS
KAELYN CONRAD
EMILY HANSEN
COLTON NEITZEL
ANNA WESTERMAN
ALLISON BRUMMER
DOAK GUTTERY
BRADEN NORWOOD
DELANEY NEW
JENSEN WOODWORTH
JONAH SMITH

MARY CAENEN
JAIDEN PFANNENSTIEL
LAICEE SCOTT
ALLIE HOEME

JASE BELTZ

RYAN PALMER
DYLAN HAZELBAKER
TYUS BECKER

SHEA TRECEK
COLTON GOSSEN
ALIVIA KAISER
GRACIE BILLIPS
ABBY WOOD

Kansas State CDEs

Livestock: Sheep
May 03, 2021

#
5-1
35-

136-
124-
110-1
167-
162-1
27-1
13-1
33-
265-
73-1

140-

13-
155-1
185-
133-1

133-1

77-1

143-
105-
70-3
36-
266-
263-1
198-1
53-1
230-
34-
140-
27=1L
73-1

65-

Team Name
Beloit
Wellington
Paola
Neodesha
Marysville
South Haven
Smith Center
Cherryvale
Republic County
Columbus
Dexter FFA

Hill City
Peabody-Burns

- Wabaunsee

Republic County
St Francis

Yates Center
Osborne

Osborne

- Arkansas City

Holton

- Abilene

Plainville
Tonganoxie
Hays

Council Grove
Pratt FFA
Canton-Galva FFA
Brewster

Fort Scott
Herington FFA
Concordia
Peabody-Burns
Cherryvale

Hill City
Pleasant Ridge

Total Score
118
118
118
118
118
118
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
116
116
116
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
114
114
114
113
113
113
113
113
113
112
112



Rank
179
179
179
184
185
185
187
188
189
190
190
190
193
194
194
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
205
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
215

Name

DAYTON DENTON
HALLE YOUNG
CHLOE VOET

DEVIN BAKER

ELI LADD

GABRIEL HUESER
BROCK BURGMAN
CHARLIE BESTWICK
AUSTIN WOODROW
CADEN AASON
SHANNON ANDERSON
TANNER SHIPMAN
TUCKER HUSEMAN
CALEB HAYS

JORDY LEWIS

ISOM MARSTON
KENNADI HOBBY
EMILY BLACK
TAYLOR ELSWORTH
DEZIREE LEE

RYLIE MEINHARDT
LANE DARBRO
SADYE COLTRANE
JENNA RICHARDSON
LANE FRITZ

BAYLEE NEWBERRY
BRYNNA ROWLEY
JAYDEN PATRY
LUKE HUSLIG
LAKODDAH DOWNES
RAINE GARTEN
BRONC RESER
TRINITY ALBERS
MERYN CAME
KYLER STEPHENSON
JACKSON BIGGS

Kansas State CDEs

Livestock: Sheep
May 03, 2021

#
87-1
238-

110-1
8-
126-10
ALL7-
149-1
154-1
233-
200-
25-
108-1
45-
134-1
133-1
263-1

196-

31-
110-
264-
185-
265-

200-1

35-
196-

36-
266-

36-

7-1
171-1
196-
49-1

252-

Team Name
Hodgeman County
Skyline Schools
Marysville
Arkansas City
Newton
Minneapolis

Blue Valley
Sabetha

North Lyon County FFA
Southeast of Saline
Chapman

Rock Hills
Ellsworth

Rock Creek
Osborne
Canton-Galva FFA
Ell-Saline

- Labette County
- Labette County

Coffeyville
Marysville

Madison FFA
Yates Center
Dexter FFA
Southeast of Saline
Wellington
Ell-Saline

Council Grove
Pratt FFA

Council Grove

- Abilene

Rossville
Greeley County
Ell-Saline
Mission Valley
Lyndon FFA

Total Score
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
111
111
111
111
111
110
110
110
110
110
109
109
109
108
107
107
106
106
106
105
105
105
104
103
103
103
102
102
102



Rank
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
223
225
226
227
227
229
230
231
231
233
233
235
236
236
238
238
238
241
241
241
244
245
246
246
248
249
249
249
252

Name

DALTON PAZDERNIK
CORBETT HINCK
REAZIN TROY
SAMANTHA KLEWENO
DAKOTA ABEL
CANYON FLEMING
BAILEY DIXON

COLIN MENOLD
EMMA KICKHAEFER
KAILEI MITCHELL K
SARAH PORTENIER
JOSHUA HILDEBRAND
ALEXIS FRANZ
COLLIN MCDANIEL
PEYTON RATHBUN
COLBEY HINCK
MADISON SCHROEDER
KARSTEN WHITE
MATTHEW GOODSON
LUIS MEDELLIN
HAHN JAYDON
DYLAN WITT

MACEY HOMEIER
KIERSTEN MORGAN
EMMA MYERS

JAREN AURAND
BLAKE NORMAN
MAXSON CANNADY
MARIAH SMITHA
ALEX YOUNG

AARON BRUMBACK
COLE LUJANO
HARLEE HANSEN
TROY DUSKIE
STONE STARBUCK
BLAKE LAPEAN

Kansas State CDEs

Livestock: Sheep

May 03, 2021
# Team Name Total Score
159-1 Scott City 101
49-1 Mission Valley 100
267- Lyons FFA 100
125- Ness City 100
106-1 Jackson Heights 100
199-1 Spring Hill 98
31-1 Coffeyville 98
154-1 Sabetha 98
230- Herington FFA 97
77-1 Holton 97
178- Washington County 96
165- Stafford 96
61- Goodland FFA 95
159-1 Scott City 95
143- Plainville 94
49-1 Mission Valley 94
198-1 Brewster 94
264- Madison FFA 94
103-1 St Marys 92
159-1 Scott City 92
87-1 Hodgeman County 92
167- South Haven 91
37-1 Pike Valley 91
37-1 Pike Valley 91
105- Tonganoxie 90
37-1 Pike Valley 90
199-1 Spring Hill 90
152- Central Heights 90
252- Lyndon FFA 90
140- Peabody-Burns 90
8- Arkansas City 90
126-10 Newton 89
13- Republic County 89
108-1 Rock Hills 89
267- Lyons FFA 89
139-1 Eudora 88



Rank
253
253
255
255
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
271
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

Name

CAMRYN BANNISTER
LAUREN GATZ
GRACE WHITTLEY
NATALEE BRAY
ADDYSON EASTER
SIERRA KINGSBURY
TEAGAN RODVELT
KATHERIN BRUNING
BROCK WOOLF
ETHAN KNEISLER
BRADY VAN VLACK
SARAH GONZALES
JESSICA SCHRAG
JESSE ITH

KARSON HALL
SHELBY RAIDA
DADE COLDREN
DEAN ALLYSON

PJ AMARO

COLE BILLINGER
CARTER KIMBALL
TYLER JONES

KALLI KNOBBE
ALEX THIEMANN
JACOB ARNETT
WRIKIN SCOBEE
ETHAN KENWORTHY
SKYLAR KOEHN
BRAYDEN LEXOW
KALEB MENOLD
JARRED BOHNENKEMPER
PAIGE WHITCOMB
MASON FINK

ABBY SCHWIEN
AARON STIKA

Kansas State CDEs
Livestock: Sheep
May 03, 2021
# Team Name
35- Wellington
154-1 Sabetha
4- Labette County
37-1 Pike Valley
252- Lyndon FFA
162-1 Smith Center
106-1 Jackson Heights
45- Ellsworth
198-1 Brewster
252- Lyndon FFA
94-1 Prairie View
125- Ness City
165- Stafford
171-1 Greeley County
200- Southeast of Saline
27-1 Cherryvale
19- Buhler
267- Lyons FFA
223- Bucklin
126-10 Newton
152- Central Heights
5-1 Beloit
171-1 Greeley County
134- Rock Creek
8- Arkansas City
267- Lyons FFA
108- Rock Hills
35- Wellington
25- Chapman
154-1 Sabetha
77-1 Holton
52- Centre
1- Abilene
125- Ness City

230- Herington FFA

Total Score
88
88
88
88
87
86
86
84
84
83
82
81
81
81
80
80
79
78
78
78
76
76
76
74
73
72
71
70
69
67
64
63
59
58
35



Rank
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Name

SADIE MARCHIANO
JORDAN MAGETTE
PRESTON DUNN
JASE BELTZ

ANI REXWINKLE
EMILY BLACK

JADE OHMART

JACK HABJAN
BRYCE HATFIELD
COLE STAHLMAN
TYLER GILLESPIE
MADILYN SHAFFER
JENNA HOLT
COLTON HARESNAPE
JARRED BOHNENKEMPER
SADYE COLTRANE
HAILEY GILLESPIE
ETHAN KNEISLER
NOAH GOSS

EMERY YOHO

GARIN OPER
GARRETT WALDEN
TUCKER HUSEMAN
ASHLEY RD

LANCE KASER
WESTON SCHRADER
RACHEL HENDRICKS
LILLY PARKS

AIDAN YOHO
LAUREN AUST
DELANEY NEW

KODY HENDRICKSON
GRACE THEURER
AVERY ECKHOFF
KENNADI HOBBY
EMMA AUFDEMBERGE

Kansas State CDEs

Livestock: Swine
May 03, 2021

#
53-1
2-
165-
263-1

31-1

33-
139-1
182-
34-
58-1
5-1
192-
162-1
77-1
185-
58-1
252-
45-
185-
155-1
105-
45-
136-
133-1
117-
193-1
233-
185-
94-
77-1
136-
167-
177-
196-

105-

Team Name

Fort Scott
Wabaunsee
Stafford
Canton-Galva FFA
Coffeyville

- Labette County

Columbus
Eudora

West Franklin
Concordia
Anderson County
Beloit
Jayhawk-Linn
Smith Center
Holton

Yates Center
Anderson County
Lyndon FFA
Ellsworth

Yates Center

St Francis
Tonganoxie
Ellsworth

Paola

Osborne
Minneapolis
West Elk

North Lyon County FFA
Yates Center
Prairie View
Holton

Paola

South Haven
Wamego
Ell-Saline

Tonganoxie

Total Score
145
142
140
138
135
135
135
134
133
133
133
132
132
132
131
130
130
130
130
129
129
128
128
128
128
128
127
127
127
127
127
127
126
126
126
126



Rank
34
38
38
38
38
42
43
43
43
43
43
43
49
49
51
52
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
61
61
61
61
61
66
66
66
69
69
71
71

Name

ANNA WESTERMAN
EMMA MURPHY
JORDAN SYLVESTER
TAYLOR ELSWORTH
AUGUST HULSE
SHANNON ANDERSON
TYLER STINDT
BROOKLYN PRUITT
CARTER KIMBALL
ISAAC UTZ

JENNA DEROUCHEY
JAMES DEROUCHEY
JENSEN WOODWORTH
KARSTEN WHITE
BRYCE HOELTZEL
DEZIREE LEE

EMILY HANSEN
DAYTON DENTON
BRYNN COLLIER
DOAK GUTTERY
JOSEY SCHMIDT
HANNAH VAN CLEAVE
SAGE TOEWS
SERENITY WASHBURN
GRACE STEWART
DYLAN HAZELBAKER
REYGAN SCHROCK
MARIAH SMITHA
MCKENNA RICHARDSON
SANTIAGO KNEPP
DADE COLDREN
JENNA RICHARDSON
KAILEI MITCHELL K
KAYLEE LUKERT
CALEB HAYS

RYLAN COLPETZER

Kansas State CDEs

Livestock: Swine
May 03, 2021

#
185-

65-

177-

ALL7-

25-
13-1
53-1
152-
77-1
177-

177-

264-
149-1
31-
13-
87-1
192-
133-1
171-1
48-
263-1
21-
65-
53-1
196-
252-
50-
52-
19-
265-
77-1
103-1
134-1

19-

Team Name
Yates Center
Pleasant Ridge

Wamego

- Labette County

Minneapolis
Chapman
Republic County
Fort Scott
Central Heights
Holton

Wamego

Wamego

- Abilene

Madison FFA
Blue Valley
Coffeyville
Republic County
Hodgeman County
Jayhawk-Linn
Osborne
Greeley County
Erie
Canton-Galva FFA
Burlington
Pleasant Ridge
Fort Scott
Ell-Saline
Lyndon FFA
Eureka

Centre

Buhler

Dexter FFA
Holton

St Marys

Rock Creek
Buhler

Total Score
126
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
124
124
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
122
122
122
122
122
122
122



Rank
73
74
74
76
76
76
79
79
79
79
83
84
84
84
84
84
89
89
89
92
93
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
101
101
103
104
104
104
107
107

Name

ETHAN HATFIELD
RYAN PALMER
MICAH BROWN
CARSON KELLER
BRADY VAN VLACK
GABRIEL HUESER
TALEY MURDOCK
CODY LOGANBILL
KYANNA LANKTON
DAWSON SCHULTZ
PJ AMARO
SARABETH MARTIN
CHAD BABCOCK
SAMUEL HARDER
BRIDGETT LAWSON
BRADEN NORWOOD
LANDRY ZOELLER
SKYLER ZOELLER
BROCK BURGMAN
SIERRA KINGSBURY
KINLEY SIEMENS
JACK GILLIAM
ADDISON EMMOT
HAHN JAYDON
DUSTIN MONTGOMERY
BRONC RESER
KARLI NEHER

AVA PERRIER
SARAH PORTENIER
KARA RIFFEL
MADELINE DRAKE
ISOM MARSTON
TRINITY ALBERS
NICOLE HAASE
SHAILYN ZENGER
TATE CRYSTAL

Kansas State CDEs
Livestock: Swine
May 03, 2021
# Team Name
182- West Franklin
198-1 Brewster
265- Dexter FFA
85- |ola
94-1 Prairie View
117- Minneapolis
34- Concordia
139-1 Eudora
21- Burlington
2- Wabaunsee
223- Bucklin
29- Clay Center
124- Neodesha
126-10 Newton
265- Dexter FFA
8- Arkansas City
149-1 Blue Valley
149-1 Blue Valley
149-1 Blue Valley
162-1 Smith Center
19- Buhler
178- Washington County
>-1 Beloit
87-1 Hodgeman County
193-1 West Elk
7-1 Rossville
70-1 Hays
50- Eureka
178- Washington County
134- Rock Creek
266- Pratt FFA
263-1 Canton-Galva FFA
171-1 Greeley County
45- Ellsworth
178- Washington County
53-1 Fort Scott

Total Score
121
121
121
121
121
121
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
119
119
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
117
117
117
117
117
117



Rank
107
107
107
107
113
113
113
116
116
118
119
119
121
122
123
123
125
126
126
126
126
126
131
132
132
134
135
136
137
137
139
139
139
139
139
144

Name

BAILEY LANGLEY
KALI HICKMAN
JADYN KAUFMAN

JORDYN FAULKENDER

JALYN DAVIS

JAYLA JOHNSON
CHLOE VOET
GRACIE BILLIPS
GAVIN ISCH

LANE DARBRO
ADDYSON EASTER
KADEN STROUP
BRADY BOUCHEY
WYATT FECHTER
ALIVIA KAISER
ALLISON ABELDT
KAID SASSE
ALLISON BRUMMER
TUCKER PEINE
MASON SPRINGER
ANDREW HECK
COLTON NEITZEL
EMMA CUBIT

KYLER STEPHENSON
COLBEY HINCK
KATHERIN BRUNING
EMMA MYERS
LINCOLN MARTIN
ABBY WOOD

JONAH SMITH
DALTON PAZDERNIK
LUIS MEDELLIN
CORBIN CWILKINSON
DILLON KNEPP
LYLE PERRIER
LANE FRITZ

Kansas State CDEs
Livestock: Swine
May 03, 2021
# Team Name
65- Pleasant Ridge
136- Paola
85- lola
155-1 St Francis
7-1 Rossville
103-1 St Marys
110-1 Marysville
73-1 Hill City
264- Madison FFA
264- Madison FFA
252- |yndon FFA
94-1 Prairie View
143- Plainville
193-1 West Elk
27-1 Cherryvale
25- Chapman
162-1 Smith Center
133-1 Osbhorne
33- Columbus
124- Neodesha
124- Neodesha
155-1 St Francis
152- Central Heights
49-1 Mission Valley
49-1 Mission Valley
45- Ellsworth
105- Tonganoxie
223- Bucklin
65- Pleasant Ridge
143- Plainville
159-1 Scott City
159-1 Scott City
159-1 Scott City
52- Centre
50- Eureka

200-1 Southeast of Saline

Total Score
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
116
116
116
116
116
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
114
114
114
114
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113



Rank
144
144
147
147
147
150
150
150
150
154
154
154
154
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
165
165
167
168
169
169
169
169
173
173
173
176
177
178
178
180

Name

SHIANNA HUGHES
JAREN AURAND
RACHEL HUBELE
MADELYNE KOOP
MAXSON CANNADY
RAINE GARTEN
COLE THEURER
WOODROW REZAC
ALEXIS FRANZ
MALLORY JACKSON
MERYN CAME
CALEB DECHANT
BRYCE BIRK

TYUS BECKER
KARODY KADEL
LILY JUDD

SHEA TRECEK
CHEYENNE HIGBIE
MONTANA OHMART
MIA PEMBERTON
MAREN CKEY
JACOB ARNETT
JACKSON BROOKS
JACKSON BIGGS
LAKODDAH DOWNES
KADEN WELTMER
JOHNNI HILBRINK
BETHANY DEDONDER
COLTON GOSSEN
TANNER PARKS
BRAYDEN LEXOW
CARLY DREHER
MARY CAENEN
WYATT KING
KAELYN CONRAD
BLAKE LAPEAN

Kansas State CDEs
Livestock: Swine
May 03, 2021
# Team Name
35- Wellington
37-1 Pike Valley
200- Southeast of Saline
193-1 West Elk
152- Central Heights
1- Abilene
167- South Haven
7-1 Rossville
61- Goodland FFA
198-1 Brewster
196- Ell-Saline
61- Goodland FFA
21- Burlington
230- Herington FFA
5-1 Beloit
182- West Franklin
34- Concordia
152- Central Heights
33- Columbus
48- Erie
19- Buhler
8- Arkansas City
124- Neodesha
252- Lyndon FFA
36- Council Grove
162-1 Smith Center
143- Plainville
233- North Lyon County FFA
140- Peabody-Burns
140- Peabody-Burns
25- Chapman
85- lola
105- Tonganoxie
58-1 Anderson County
2- Wabaunsee

139-1 Eudora

Total Score
113
113
113
113
113
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
110
110
110
109



Rank
181
182
183
184
185
185
185
188
188
190
190
190
193
194
194
194
194
198
198
198
201
201
201
204
205
206
207
208
209
209
211
212
213
214
214
216

Name
LAUREN GATZ
BEN OCHS

AIDAN BARTHOLOMEW

JORDY LEWIS
PEYTON RATHBUN
NATALEE BRAY
CREED CALDWELL
ELLA HART
MADALYN WILLIAM
JESSICA SCHRAG
MASON FINK
JODEE BORGERDING
TYLER JONES
BROCK WOOLF
ZACH ESPLUND
EMMA KICKHAEFER
SHADRYON BLANKA
AUSTIN TETER
HARLAN MARLEA
RHYLEN SCHMIDT
BLAKE JONES
BRYNNA ROWLEY
ALEX YOUNG
KENNEDY NOONAN
BAYLEE NEWBERRY
BEN BURLING
HALLE YOUNG
CHARLIE BESTWICK
COY STAMM
CARTER BLANN
MICHELLE PATRY
CANYON FLEMING
COLLIN MCDANIEL
REECE GEER

KENA STERLING
DYLAN WITT

Kansas State CDEs

Livestock: Swine
May 03, 2021

#
154-1
87-1
48-
133-1
143-
37-1
94-
73-1
70-1

165-

110-1
5-1
198-1
223-1
230-
155-1
58-1
264-
263-1
134-
196-
140-
21-
35-
139-1
238-
154-1
178-
199-1
36-1
199-1
159-1
29-
266-

167-

Team Name
Sabetha
Hodgeman County
Erie
Osborne
Plainville
Pike Valley
Prairie View
Hill City
Hays
Stafford

- Abilene

Marysville

Beloit

Brewster

Bucklin
Herington FFA
St Francis
Anderson County
Madison FFA
Canton-Galva FFA
Rock Creek
Ell-Saline
Peabody-Burns
Burlington
Wellington
Eudora

Skyline Schools
Sabetha
Washington County
Spring Hill
Council Grove
Spring Hill

Scott City

Clay Center

Pratt FFA

South Haven

Total Score
109
108
108
108
108
108
108
107
107
107
107
107
107
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
105
105
105
105
105
104
104
104
104
103
103
103
103



Rank
216
216
219
220
221
221
223
223
223
226
226
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
234
234
234
238
238
240
241
242
243
243
243
246
247
247
249
250
251
252

Name

BRAXTON YOUNG
SKYLAR KOEHN
SARAH GONZALES
BEN RUSSELL
JAYDEN PATRY
LUKE HUSLIG
KIERSTEN MORGAN
CAMRYN BANNISTER
CODY WILLE

WYATT SHIPPY
WALKER ESLINGER
TIMOTHY PEARCE
DEAN ALLYSON
COLE YOUNGBLOOD
HUNTER ESPLUND
MATTHEW GOODSON
CHELLBY COSBY
LANE MUSSELMAN
MONIQUE WILLIAM
KALEB MENOLD
WRIKIN SCOBEE
CORBIN WHITE
AARON BRUMBACK
BRICE SASSER
MADISON SCHROEDER
DAKOTA ABEL
SHAYLEE VERING
DEVIN BAKER
BLAKE NORMAN
KALEB STRODA
PAIGE WHITCOMB
REAGAN MORRIS
MACEY HOMEIER
TROY DUSKIE

ALLIE HOEME
HARLEE HANSEN

Kansas State CDEs

Livestock: Swine
May 03, 2021

#
233-

35-
125-
167-

36-
266-
37-1

35-

85-
230-

61-
182-
267-

33-
223-

103-1

48-

29-
70-1

154-1
267-

192-1

13-1
198-1
106-1

110-1

199-1

52-
25-
37-1
108-1
266-

13-

Team Name

North Lyon County FFA

Wellington
Ness City
South Haven
Council Grove
Pratt FFA
Pike Valley
Wellington
lola

Herington FFA
Goodland FFA
West Franklin
Lyons FFA
Columbus
Bucklin

St Marys

Erie

Clay Center
Hays
Sabetha
Lyons FFA
Jayhawk-Linn

- Arkansas City

Republic County
Brewster
Jackson Heights
Marysville

- Arkansas City

Spring Hill

- Abilene

Centre
Chapman

Pike Valley
Rock Hills

Pratt FFA
Republic County

Total Score

103
103
103
103
102
102
102
102
102
101
101
101
101
100
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
95
95
95



Kansas State CDEs

Livestock: Swine

May 03, 2021
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
253 TRINITY KUEHN 31- Coffeyville 95
254 SAMANTHA KLEWENO 125- Ness City 94
254 COLIN MENOLD 154-1 Sabetha 94
256 ABBY SCHWIEN 125- Ness City 93
257 TANNER SHIPMAN 108-1 Rock Hills 93
257 COLE BILLINGER 126-10 Newton 93
257 KALLI KNOBBE 171-1 Greeley County 93
260 CADIE THOMSON 265- Dexter FFA 92
261 KYLIE ROGERS 199-1 Spring Hill 91
262 JOSHUA HILDEBRAND 165- Stafford 91
262 COLBY KEMPKE 125- Ness City 91
262 LAICEE SCOTT 36- Council Grove 91
265 CADEN AASON 200- Southeast of Saline 91
266 CORBETT HINCK 49-1 Mission Valley 90
267 JAIDEN PFANNENSTIEL 70-3 Hays 90
268 AUSTIN WOODROW 233- North Lyon County FFA 89
268 MAX DOUGLASS 136- Paola 89
270 ALEX THIEMANN 134- Rock Creek 89
270 COLE LUJANO 126-10 Newton 89
272 KARSON HALL 200- Southeast of Saline 89
273 REAZIN TROY 267- L yons FFA 88
274 ELI LADD 126-10 Newton 85
275 ETHAN KENWORTHY 108- Rock Hills 85
276 TEAGAN RODVELT 106-1 Jackson Heights 83
277 RYAN BENFER 29- Clay Center 81
278 RYLIE MEINHARDT 110- Marysville 80
279 BRYCE OVERMAN 4- | abette County 79
280 BAILEY DIXON 31-1 Coffeyville 79
281 IAN DUNN 165- Stafford 77
282 JESSE ITH 171-1 Greeley County 77
283 SHELBY RAIDA 27-1 Cherryvale 76
284 STONE STARBUCK 267- Lyons FFA 73
285 GRACE WHITTLEY 4- | abette County 70
286 KATELYNN WOOD 27-1 Cherryvale 63
287 AARON STIKA 230- Herington FFA 10
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